
For bookings or more information 050 189 0425 www.jaresortshotels.comstables.ja@jaresorts

HORSE
RIDING ACTIVITIES/LESSONS All prices based per person DURATION PRICE P/P 

DURATION PRICE P/P 

 

EXTRA SERVICES 

 

 

 

Pony/Horse Ride        

Own Horse Private Lesson 

Leasing Horse Private Lesson 

Lunging 

AED 130

AED 290

30 mins 

30 mins 

30 mins 

30 mins 

30 mins 

AED 220

AED 180

30 mins AED 220

30 mins AED 220

30 mins AED 100

 Monthly Livery Fee AED 4100

AED 395

Private Lesson

Private Stable Management 

Semi Private Stable Management (2-5 pax)

Swimming with Horse (1 person)

 Own Horse Exercise 30 mins AED 220

Timing: 7:00AM - 11:00AM and 04:00PM - 07:00PM

Terms & Conditions:      
• The maximum weight limit for riders is 75 kg. 
• The minimum age limit is 2 years for pony rides & 5 years for Riding Lesson Stable Management & Swimming with Horse 
• All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT where applicable. 


